11U Flying Spikes - FIELD D Saturday, July 27th

TIME
8:15 PM
8:16 PM
8:17 PM
8:18 PM
8:19 PM
8:20 PM
8:21 PM
8:22 PM

PLAYER
Henry Singleton
Thomas Bumford
Keelan Massey
Carson McMillian
Charlie Slizewski
Carter Deiser
Cooper McMichael
Wyatt Kraemer

TEAM
Knights - American
Gators
Lebanon Yellowjackets
Knights
Callaway Crew
Bombers baseball
Edwardsville Tigers
Freeburg Force

TIME
8:15 PM
8:16 PM
8:17 PM
8:18 PM
8:19 PM
8:20 PM
8:21 PM
8:22 PM
8:23 PM

11U - 60 yard Dash - FIELD D Saturday, July 27th

PLAYER
Noah Moser
Henry Singleton
Thomas Bumford
Keelan Massey
Carson McMillian
Charlie Slizewski
Avery Trotter
Cooper McMichael
Wyatt Kraemer

TEAM
Patriots 2031 Navy
Knights - American
Gators
Lebanon Yellowjackets
Knights
Callaway Crew
Rebels
Edwardsville Tigers
Freeburg Force



