11U Flying Spikes - FIELD D		Saturday, July 27th	11U - 60 yard Dash - FIELD D Saturday, July 27th		
TIME	PLAYER	TEAM	TIME	PLAYER	TEAM
8:15 PM	Henry Singleton	Knights - American	8:15 PM	Noah Moser	Patriots 2031 Navy
8:16 PM	Thomas Bumford	Gators	8:16 PM	Henry Singleton	Knights - American
8:17 PM	Keelan Massey	Lebanon Yellowjackets	8:17 PM	Thomas Bumford	Gators
8:18 PM	Carson McMillian	Knights	8:18 PM	Keelan Massey	Lebanon Yellowjackets
8:19 PM	Charlie Slizewski	Callaway Crew	8:19 PM	Carson McMillian	Knights
8:20 PM	Carter Deiser	Bombers baseball	8:20 PM	Charlie Slizewski	Callaway Crew
8:21 PM	Cooper McMichael	Edwardsville Tigers	8:21 PM	Avery Trotter	Rebels
8:22 PM	Wyatt Kraemer	Freeburg Force	8:22 PM	Cooper McMichael	Edwardsville Tigers
			8:23 PM	Wyatt Kraemer	Freeburg Force